
Produse conform ADV1327901

I.D.: 76196106

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 06.12.22 | Coduri CPV | 14810000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 12.512,00 RON - 12.512,00 RON

Descriere: 1. Di 125*1.5*22.2 - 150 buc * 2.70 lei / buc = 405.00 2. Di 125*2*22.2 - 300 buc * 2.80 lei / buc = 840.00 3. Di 125*4*22.2 - 200 buc * 4.80 lei / buc = 960.00 4. Di 180*1.5*22.2 - 150 buc *4.10 lei / buc = 615.00 5. Di 180*2*22.2 - 150 buc *4.12 lei / buc = 618.00 6. Di 180*3*22.2 - 400 buc * 5.60 lei / buc = 2240.00 (termen executie 2 saptamani) 7. Di 230*2*22.2 - 250 buc *6.24 lei / buc = 1560.00 8. 11A 300*32*32 - 6 buc * 215.00 lei / buc = 1290.00(termen executie 6 saptamani) 9. 11A 500*50*203.2 - 4 buc * 996.00 lei / buc = 3984.00 (termen executie 6 saptamani) Total pachet 12512.00
